2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 1 / 1.4-1
Standard cylinders ADN/AEN, ISO 21 287
�Space savings of up to 50% with
the same force compared to a
similar standard cylinder
�Flexible in use thanks to an
extensive range of variants
�Extensive range of accessories

IS
O
2
1
2
8
7
1.4
-V- New
Products 2004/2005 – Subject to change – 2004/101 / 1.4-16
Standard cylinders ADN, ISO 21 287
Technical data
Ordering data – Basic version
Type Piston∅ Stroke Piston rod with female thread Piston rod with male thread
[mm] [mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type
12 5 536 211 ADN-12-5-I-P-A 536 204 ADN-12-5-A-P-A
10 536 212 ADN-12-10-I-P-A 536 205 ADN-12-10-A-P-A
15 536 213 ADN-12-15-I-P-A 536 206 ADN-12-15-A-P-A
20 536 214 ADN-12-20-I-P-A 536 207 ADN-12-20-A-P-A
25 536 215 ADN-12-25-I-P-A 536 208 ADN-12-25-A-P-A
30 536 216 ADN-12-30-I-P-A 536 209 ADN-12-30-A-P-A
40 536 217 ADN-12-40-I-P-A 536 210 ADN-12-40-A-P-A
16 5 536 226 ADN-16-5-I-P-A 536 219 ADN-16-5-A-P-A
10 536 227 ADN-16-10-I-P-A 536 220 ADN-16-10-A-P-A
15 536 228 ADN-16-15-I-P-A 536 221 ADN-16-15-A-P-A
20 536 229 ADN-16-20-I-P-A 536 222 ADN-16-20-A-P-A
25 536 230 ADN-16-25-I-P-A 536 223 ADN-16-25-A-P-A
30 536 231 ADN-16-30-I-P-A 536 224 ADN-16-30-A-P-A
40 536 232 ADN-16-40-I-P-A 536 225 ADN-16-40-A-P-A
50 536 341 ADN-16-50-I-P-A 536 331 ADN-16-50-A-P-A
20 5 536 242 ADN-20-5-I-P-A 536 234 ADN-20-5-A-P-A
10 536 243 ADN-20-10-I-P-A 536 235 ADN-20-10-A-P-A
15 536 244 ADN-20-15-I-P-A 536 236 ADN-20-15-A-P-A
20 536 245 ADN-20-20-I-P-A 536 237 ADN-20-20-A-P-A
25 536 246 ADN-20-25-I-P-A 536 238 ADN-20-25-A-P-A
30 536 247 ADN-20-30-I-P-A 536 239 ADN-20-30-A-P-A
40 536 248 ADN-20-40-I-P-A 536 240 ADN-20-40-A-P-A
50 536 249 ADN-20-50-I-P-A 536 241 ADN-20-50-A-P-A
60 536 362 ADN-20-60-I-P-A 536 352 ADN-20-60-A-P-A
25 5 536 259 ADN-25-5-I-P-A 536 251 ADN-25-5-A-P-A5
10 536 260 ADN-25-10-I-P-A 536 252 ADN-25-10-A-P-A
15 536 261 ADN-25-15-I-P-A 536 253 ADN-25-15-A-P-A
20 536 262 ADN-25-20-I-P-A 536 254 ADN-25-20-A-P-A
25 536 263 ADN-25-25-I-P-A 536 255 ADN-25-25-A-P-A
30 536 264 ADN-25-30-I-P-A 536 256 ADN-25-30-A-P-A
40 536 265 ADN-25-40-I-P-A 536 257 ADN-25-40-A-P-A
50 536 266 ADN-25-50-I-P-A 536 258 ADN-25-50-A-P-A
60 536 383 ADN-25-60-I-P-A 536 373 ADN-25-60-A-P-A
32 5 536 278 ADN-32-5-I-P-A 536 268 ADN-32-5-A-P-A3
10 536 279 ADN-32-10-I-P-A 536 269 ADN-32-10-A-P-A
15 536 280 ADN-32-15-I-P-A 536 270 ADN-32-15-A-P-A
20 536 281 ADN-32-20-I-P-A 536 271 ADN-32-20-A-P-A
25 536 282 ADN-32-25-I-P-A 536 272 ADN-32-25-A-P-A
30 536 283 ADN-32-30-I-P-A 536 273 ADN-32-30-A-P-A
40 536 284 ADN-32-40-I-P-A 536 274 ADN-32-40-A-P-A
50 536 285 ADN-32-50-I-P-A 536 275 ADN-32-50-A-P-A
60 536 286 ADN-32-60-I-P-A 536 276 ADN-32-60-A-P-A
80 536 287 ADN-32-80-I-P-A 536 277 ADN-32-80-A-P-A
IS
O
st
an

IS
O
2
1
2
8
7
1.4
-V- New
2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 1 / 1.4-17
Standard cylinders ADN, ISO 21 287
Technical data
Ordering data – Basic version
Type Piston∅ Stroke Piston rod with female thread Piston rod with male thread
[mm] [mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type
40 5 536 299 ADN-40-5-I-P-A 536 289 ADN-40-5-A-P-A
10 536 300 ADN-40-10-I-P-A 536 290 ADN-40-10-A-P-A
15 536 301 ADN-40-15-I-P-A 536 291 ADN-40-15-A-P-A
20 536 302 ADN-40-20-I-P-A 536 292 ADN-40-20-A-P-A
25 536 303 ADN-40-25-I-P-A 536 293 ADN-40-25-A-P-A
30 536 304 ADN-40-30-I-P-A 536 294 ADN-40-30-A-P-A
40 536 305 ADN-40-40-I-P-A 536 295 ADN-40-40-A-P-A
50 536 306 ADN-40-50-I-P-A 536 296 ADN-40-50-A-P-A
60 536 307 ADN-40-60-I-P-A 536 297 ADN-40-60-A-P-A
80 536 308 ADN-40-80-I-P-A 536 298 ADN-40-80-A-P-A
50 5 536 320 ADN-50-5-I-P-A 536 310 ADN-50-5-A-P-A5
10 536 321 ADN-50-10-I-P-A 536 311 ADN-50-10-A-P-A
15 536 322 ADN-50-15-I-P-A 536 312 ADN-50-15-A-P-A
20 536 323 ADN-50-20-I-P-A 536 313 ADN-50-20-A-P-A
25 536 324 ADN-50-25-I-P-A 536 314 ADN-50-25-A-P-A
30 536 325 ADN-50-30-I-P-A 536 315 ADN-50-30-A-P-A
40 536 326 ADN-50-40-I-P-A 536 316 ADN-50-40-A-P-A
50 536 327 ADN-50-50-I-P-A 536 317 ADN-50-50-A-P-A
60 536 328 ADN-50-60-I-P-A 536 318 ADN-50-60-A-P-A
80 536 329 ADN-50-80-I-P-A 536 319 ADN-50-80-A-P-A
63 10 536 342 ADN-63-10-I-P-A 536 332 ADN-63-10-A-P-A3
15 536 343 ADN-63-15-I-P-A 536 333 ADN-63-15-A-P-A
20 536 344 ADN-63-20-I-P-A 536 334 ADN-63-20-A-P-A
25 536 345 ADN-63-25-I-P-A 536 335 ADN-63-25-A-P-A
30 536 346 ADN-63-30-I-P-A 536 336 ADN-63-30-A-P-A
40 536 347 ADN-63-40-I-P-A 536 337 ADN-63-40-A-P-A
50 536 348 ADN-63-50-I-P-A 536 338 ADN-63-50-A-P-A
60 536 349 ADN-63-60-I-P-A 536 339 ADN-63-60-A-P-A
80 536 350 ADN-63-80-I-P-A 536 340 ADN-63-80-A-P-A
80 10 536 363 ADN-80-10-I-P-A 536 353 ADN-80-10-A-P-A
15 536 364 ADN-80-15-I-P-A 536 354 ADN-80-15-A-P-A
20 536 365 ADN-80-20-I-P-A 536 355 ADN-80-20-A-P-A
25 536 366 ADN-80-25-I-P-A 536 356 ADN-80-25-A-P-A
30 536 367 ADN-80-30-I-P-A 536 357 ADN-80-30-A-P-A
40 536 368 ADN-80-40-I-P-A 536 358 ADN-80-40-A-P-A
50 536 369 ADN-80-50-I-P-A 536 359 ADN-80-50-A-P-A
60 536 370 ADN-80-60-I-P-A 536 360 ADN-80-60-A-P-A
80 536 371 ADN-80-80-I-P-A 536 361 ADN-80-80-A-P-A
100 10 536 384 ADN-100-10-I-P-A 536 374 ADN-100-10-A-P-A
15 536 385 ADN-100-15-I-P-A 536 375 ADN-100-15-A-P-A
20 536 386 ADN-100-20-I-P-A 536 376 ADN-100-20-A-P-A
25 536 387 ADN-100-25-I-P-A 536 377 ADN-100-25-A-P-A
30 536 388 ADN-100-30-I-P-A 536 378 ADN-100-30-A-P-A
40 536 389 ADN-100-40-I-P-A 536 379 ADN-100-40-A-P-A
50 536 390 ADN-100-50-I-P-A 536 380 ADN-100-50-A-P-A
60 536 391 ADN-100-60-I-P-A 536 381 ADN-100-60-A-P-A
80 536 392 ADN-100-80-I-P-A 536 382 ADN-100-80-A-P-A
IS
O
st
an

8 5 21
91 50 75 78
80 12 63 10.5
6
26 106 63 63 89
100 14.5 74 12.5
6
27 121 75 110 103
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ Basic version Variant R3 – High corrosion protection
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
12 2 25 537 237 HNA-12 3 25 537 252 HNA-12-R3 -V-
16 2 30 537 238 HNA-16 3 30 537 253 HNA-16-R3 -V-
20 2 50 537 239 HNA-20 3 50 537 254 HNA-20-R3 -V-
25 2 55 537 240 HNA-25 3 55 537 255 HNA-25-R3 -V-
32 2 70 537 241 HNA-32 3 70 537 256 HNA-32-R3 -V-
40 2 90 537 242 HNA-40 3 90 537 257 HNA-40-R3 -V-
50 2 160 537 243 HNA-50 3 160 537 258 HNA-50-R3 -V-
63 2 180 537 244 HNA-63 3 180 537 259 HNA-63-R3 -V-
80 2 380 537 249 HNA-80 3 380 537 260 HNA-80-R3 -V-
100 2 470 537 250 HNA-100 3 470 537 261 HNA-100-R3 -V-
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants
or lubricating agents.
Corrosion resistance class 3 according to Festo standard 940 070

16
99
100 20 60 41 27
20
117
125 25 70 50 30
20
142
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ Basic version Variant R3 – High corrosion protection
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
12 2 20 537 790 SNCL-12 -V- 3 20 537 794 SNCL-12-R3 -V-
16 2 25 537 791 SNCL-16 -V- 3 25 537 795 SNCL-16-R3 -V-
20 2 40 537 792 SNCL-20 -V- 3 40 537 796 SNCL-20-R3 -V-
25 2 45 537 793 SNCL-25 -V- 3 45 537 797 SNCL-25-R3 -V-
32 2 85 174 404 SNCL-32 – – – –
40 2 115 174 405 SNCL-40 – – – –
50 2 180 174 406 SNCL-50 – – – –
63 2 270 174 407 SNCL-63 – – – –
80 2 480 174 408 SNCL-80 – – – –
100 2 700 174 409 SNCL-100 – – – –
125 2 1,300 174 410 SNCL-125 – – – –
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants
or lubricating agents.
Corrosion resistance class 3 according to Festo standard 940 070

Products 2004/2005 – Subject to change – 2004/101 / 1.4-32
Standard cylinders ADN/AEN, ISO 21 287
Accessories
Clevis foot LBN
Material:
Galvanised steel
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ CM EK
∅
FL GL HB
∅
LE MR RG UX CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
[mm] [g]
8/10 8.1 4 24 +0.3/–0.2 13.8 4.5 21.5 5 12.5 20 2 22 6 057 LBN-8/10
12/16 12.1 6 27 +0.3/–0.2 13 5.5 24 7 15 25 2 40 6 058 LBN-12/16
20/25 16.1 8 30 +0.4/–0.2 16 6.6 26 10 20 32 2 81 6 059 LBN-20/25
32 16.1 10 35 +0.4/–0.2 18.5 6.6 31 11 24 35 2 109 195 860 LBN-32 -V-
40 18.1 12 40 +0.4/–0.2 24.5 9 35 13 30 45 2 192 195 861 LBN-40 -V-
50/63 21.1 16 45 +0.5/–0.2 28 9 39 14 34 50 2 302 195 862 LBN-50/63 -V-
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents.
Clevis foot CRLBN, stainless steel
Material:
High-alloy steel
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ CM EK
∅
FL GL HB LE MR RG UX CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
[mm] [g]
12/16 12.1 6 27 +0.3/–0.2 13 5.5 24 7 15 25 4 55 161 862 CRLBN-12/16
20/25 16.1 8 30 +0.4/–0.2 16 6.6 26 10 20 32 4 62 161 863 CRLBN-20/25
32 16.1 10 35 +0.4/–0.2 18.5 6.6 31 11 24 35 4 107 195 866 CRLBN-32
40 18.1 12 40 +0.4/–0.2 24.5 9 35 13 30 45 4 184 195 867 CRLBN-40
50/63 21.1 16 45 +0.5/–0.2 28 9 39 14 34 50 4 289 195 868 CRLBN-50/63
1) Corrosion resistance class 4 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring higher corrosion resistance. Parts used with aggressive media, e.g. food or chemical industry. These applications should be supported with special tests with the media if required.
IS
O

H14 e8 ±0.2 h14
32 26 10 22 13 55 10 45 72
40 28 12 25 16 63 12 52 76
50 32 12 27 16 71 12 60 80
63 40 16 32 21 83 16 70 89
80 50 16 36 22 103 16 90 99
100 60 20 41 27 127 20 110 117
125 70 25 50 30 131 25 130 142
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ Basic version Variant R3 – High corrosion protection
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
32 2 100 174 390 SNCB-32 3 100 176 944 SNCB-32-R3
40 2 150 174 391 SNCB-40 3 150 176 945 SNCB-40-R3
50 2 225 174 392 SNCB-50 3 225 176 946 SNCB-50-R3
63 2 365 174 393 SNCB-63 3 365 176 947 SNCB-63-R3
80 2 610 174 394 SNCB-80 3 610 176 948 SNCB-80-R3
100 2 925 174 395 SNCB-100 3 925 176 949 SNCB-100-R3
125 2 1,785 174 396 SNCB-125 3 1,785 176 950 SNCB-125-R3
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants
or lubricating agents.
Corrosion resistance class 3 according to Festo standard 940 070